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St. Cnty Round 1

1 GUA  Kevin CORDON [1]
2  Bye
3 KOR  CHOI Pyeong Gang
4 AUS  Jacob SCHUELER
5 MAS  E. VASIGARAN
6 TPE  LIU Wei Chi
7 JPN  Ryoma MURAMOTO
8 IND  Shashwat DALAL
9 JPN  T. OBAYASHI [6]

10 TPE  LEI Ci Fu
11 USA  Garret TAN
12 THA  Nachakorn PUSRI
13 TPE  CHEN Yu Cheng
14 AUS  Ricky TANG
15 NMI  Leonard MANUEL
16 CAN  Victor LAI
17 TPE  SU Li  Yang [3]
18  Bye
19 FIN  Joakim OLDORFF
20 THA  Korakrit LAOTRAKUL
21 NMI  Daniell PABLO
22 TPE  CHEN Shao-Hsuan
23 SGP  Jia Wei Joel KOH
24 KOR  SON Wan Ho
25 JPN  Riku HATANO [7]
26 TPE  Cheng-Han TSAI
27 AUS  Jack YU
28 KOR  LEE Dong Keun
29 GUM  Allan ZENG
30 NMI  Paulo QUIDATO
31 MAS  Hanz HAIQAL
32 TPE  YANG Yang
33 AUS  Nathan TANG
34 TLS  Raymond SING
35 TPE  LIAO Jhuo-Fu
36 SGP  Jia Heng Jason TEH
37 JPN  Shun SAITO
38 TPE  TING Yen-Chen
39 NMI  Daniel MACARIO
40 KOR  JEON Hyeok Jin [5]
41 VIE  NGUYEN Hai Dang
42 NMI  Ian LUBAO
43 TPE  SHIH Kuan-Chih
44 MAS  Samuel LEE
45 KOR  CHO Geonyeop
46 IND  Tukum LAA
47 AUS  Kai Chen TEOH
48 JPN  Yushi TANAKA [4]
49 AUS  Keith Mark EDISON
50 TPE  CHEN Chi Ting
51 NMI  Andreau GALVEZ
52 GUM  Chen Yang HU
53 BEL  Elias BRACKE
54 CAN  Xiaodong SHENG
55 GER  Max WEISSKIRCHEN
56 JPN  K. TAKAHASHI [8]
57 THA  R. SRITHONG
58 KOR  LEE Yun Gyu
59 TPE  LIN Yu Hsien
60 NMI  Brian LUBAO
61 IND  R. SATISH KUMAR
62 MEX  Luis Ramon GARRIDO
63  Bye
64 TPE  CHI Yu Jen [2]
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE  SUNG Shuo Yun [1]

2  Qualification - Q4

3 JPN  Manami SUIZU

4 IND  Keyura MOPATI

5 THA  P. CHOEIKEEWONG [5]

6  Qualification - Q2

7 TPE  CHEN Su Yu

8 AUS  Louisa MA

9 CAN  Wen Yu ZHANG [3]

10 TPE  PENG Yu Wei

11 TPE  Zih Ling HUANG

12 POL  Wiktoria DABCZYNSKA

13 HUN  V. SANDORHAZI [6]

14 TPE  Yi En HSIEH

15 KOR  KIM Joo Eun

16 AUS  Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH

17 TPE  WANG Yu Si

18 AUS  Tiffany HO

19 TPE  LEE Yu-Hsuan

20 MEX  V. GARCIA CONTRERAS [8]

21 JPN  Tomoka MIYAZAKI

22  Qualification - Q1

23  Qualification - Q3

24 TPE  LIN Hsiang Ti [4]

25 SVK  Katarina VARGOVA

26 VIE  Thi Anh Thu VU

27 TPE  TUNG Ciou-Tong

28 SGP  INSYIRAH Khan [7]

29 USA  Disha GUPTA

30 TPE  CHIU Pin-Chian

31 JPN  Asuka TAKAHASHI

32 KOR  SIM Yu Jin [2]
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St. Cnty Finals

1 KOR  LEE Se Yeon [1]

2 TPE  HSIEH Chih Ying

3 TPE  Ruo Hsuan KO

4 KOR  KIM Ga Ram

5 AUS  Ying TSE

6 KOR  PARK Ga Eun

7 TPE  Yuan Chi LIAO

8 IND  Sri Nitya NARAHARISETTI [2]
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  CHANG Ko-Chi [1]

 PO Li-Wei

2 
 
 Bye

3 JPN
JPN  Mahiro KANEKO

 Shunya OTA

4 TPE
TPE  LIN Yu Chieh

 SU Li  Wei

5 NMI
NMI  Brian LUBAO

 Daniell PABLO

6 
 
 Bye

7 GUM
GUM  Chen Yang HU

 Allan ZENG

8 TPE
TPE  Yu Hsiang CHOU

 Yi Hsin WANG

9 JPN
JPN  Shuntaro MEZAKI [4]

 Haruya NISHIDA

10 
 
 Bye

11 TPE
TPE  WEI Chun Wei

 WU Guan Xun

12 SGP
SGP  Kriston Jun Hao CHOO

 LOW Sheng Yan Nicholas

13 KOR
KOR  JIN Yong

 NA Sung Seung

14 
 
 Bye

15 TPE
TPE  CHAN Yueh Lin

 CHU Bo Rong

16 USA
USA  CHEN Zhi Yi

 Presley SMITH

17 SGP
SGP  NGE Joo Jie

 Johann PRAJOGO

18 NMI
NMI  Ian LUBAO

 Leonard MANUEL

19 TPE
TPE  Shao Hua CHIU

 HO Wen-Hsun

20 JPN
JPN  Shun SAITO

 Hashiru SHIMONO

21 TPE
TPE  CHEN Cheng Kuan

 CHEN Sheng Fa

22 AUS
AUS  Huaidong TANG

 Ricky TANG

23 
 
 Bye

24 TPE
TPE  Fang-Chih LEE [3]

 Fang-Jen LEE

25 NMI
NMI  Andreau GALVEZ

 Daniel MACARIO

26 TPE
TPE  LIN Bing-Wei

 TSENG Ping-Chiang

27 
 
 Bye

28 JPN
JPN  Kakeru KUMAGAI

 Kota OGAWA

29 TPE
TPE  CHEN Zhi  Ray

 LU Chen

30 KOR
KOR  KIM Young Hyuk

 WANG Chan

31 
 
 Bye

32 CAN
CAN  DONG A.  [2]

 Nyl YAKURA

Round 2
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  HSU Ya Ching [1]

 LIN Wan Ching

2 
 
 Bye

3 AUS
AUS  Ying TSE

 Jasmine WONG

4 
 
 Bye

5 TPE
TPE  HSIEH Chih Ying

 Yi En HSIEH

6 
 
 Bye

7 TPE
TPE  Zih Ling HUANG

 JIANG Yi-Hua

8 JPN
JPN  Misaki KURASHIMA

 Hina OSAWA

9 KOR
KOR  LEE Yu Lim [4]

 SHIN Seung Chan

10 
 
 Bye

11 TPE
TPE  Nicole Gonzales CHAN

 YANG Chu Yun

12 
 
 Bye

13 TPE
TPE  CHENG Yu-Pei

 SUN Wen Pei

14 
 
 Bye

15 MAS
MAS  Felicia Xin Hui FONG

 FONG Flora Xin Jie

16 JPN
JPN  Mei SUDO

 Nao YAMAKITA

17 AUS
AUS  Setyana MAPASA

 Angela YU

18 TPE
TPE  LIN Yen Yu

 TSAI Ruo Lin

19 
 
 Bye

20 TPE
TPE  HSU Yin-Hui

 LEE Chih Chen

21 NZL
NZL  Erena CALDER -HAWKINS

 Anona PAK

22 TPE
TPE  HSIEH Mi Yen

 LIN Yu-Hao

23 
 
 Bye

24 USA
USA  Francesca CORBETT [3]

 Allison LEE

25 AUS
AUS  Kaitlyn EA

 Gronya SOMERVILLE

26 JPN
JPN  Sayaka HOBARA

 Yui SUIZU

27 
 
 Bye

28 TPE
TPE  CHIU Pin-Chian

 TUNG Ciou-Tong

29 
 
 Bye

30 TPE
TPE  CHEN Su Yu

 Ruo Hsuan KO

31 
 
 Bye

32 TPE
TPE  CHANG Ching  Hui [2]

 YANG Ching Tun

Round 2
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  CHANG Ko-Chi [1]

 LEE Chih Chen

2 JPN
JPN  Hashiru SHIMONO

 Miku SHIGETA

3 NMI
NMI  Nathan GUERRERO

 Janelle PANGILINAN

4 TPE
TPE  Cheng-Han TSAI

 LEE Yu-Hsuan

5 TPE
TPE  LIN Bing-Wei [8]

 LIN Chih-Chun

6 
 
 Qualification - Q4

7 KOR
KOR  WANG Chan

 SHIN Seung Chan

8 AUS
AUS  Jacob SCHUELER

 Louisa MA

9 AUS
AUS  K. CHOO [3]

 Gronya SOMERVILLE

10 USA
USA  Presley SMITH

 Allison LEE

11 NZL
NZL  Jonathan CURTIN

 Anona PAK

12 TPE
TPE  HO Wen-Hsun

 LIN Yu-Hao

13 TPE
TPE  WU Guan Xun [5]

 YANG Chu Yun

14 
 
 Qualification - Q1

15 TPE
TPE  CHEN Cheng Kuan

 HSU Yin-Hui

16 JPN
JPN  Hiroki NISHI

 Akari SATO

17 
 
 Qualification - Q3

18 TPE
TPE  SU Li  Wei

 TSAI Ruo Lin

19 TPE
TPE  Fang-Jen LEE

 LIN Yen Yu

20 AUS
AUS  Ricky TANG [6]

 Angela YU

21 NZL
AUS  Huaidong TANG

 Erena CALDER -HAWKINS

22 JPN
JPN  Kakeru KUMAGAI

 An SATO

23 AUS
AUS  Kai Chen TEOH

 Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH

24 TPE
TPE  PO Li-Wei [4]

 CHANG Ching  Hui

25 TPE
TPE  WEI Chun Wei

 Nicole Gonzales CHAN

26 AUS
AUS  Jack YU

 Kaitlyn EA

27 JPN
JPN  Yuta ETO

 Ayumi KAMIYAMA

28 TPE
TPE  LU Chen [7]

 CHENG Yu-Pei

29 
 
 Qualification - Q2

30 TPE
TPE  Fang-Chih LEE

 SUN Wen Pei

31 TPE
TPE  CHEN Zhi  Ray

 YANG Ching Tun

32 KOR
KOR  KIM Young Hyuk [2]

 LEE Yu Lim
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St. Cnty Finals

1 TPE
TPE  TSENG Ping-Chiang [1]

 JIANG Yi-Hua

2 
 
 Bye

3 JPN
JPN  Shunya OTA

 Misaki KURASHIMA

4 
 
 Bye

5 GUM
GUM  Allan ZENG

 Kristine DENG

6 JPN
JPN  Shuntaro MEZAKI

 Hina OSAWA

7 
 
 Bye

8 TPE
TPE  Shao Hua CHIU [2]

 HSIEH Mi Yen

Qualifiers

 TSENG Ping-Chiang [1]
 JIANG Yi-Hua
 

Q1

 Shunya OTA
 Misaki KURASHIMA
 

Q2

 
 
 

Q3

 Shao Hua CHIU [2]
 HSIEH Mi Yen
 

Q4


